
French Fries
薯條
Crispy Fried Chicken
炸雞塊
Crispy Chicken Popcorn
雞米花
Crispy Honey Chicken
蜜糖雞
Grilled Chicken Fillet
板燒雞腿排

$7.30

$14.80

$14.80

$16.80

$14.50

Spring Onion Pancaken
蔥油餅
Crispy Fried Squid Strips
魷魚條
Chicken Steamed Buns[2pcs]
炸雞刈包
Vegetable Spring Rolls[3PCS]
素春捲

$8.80

$14.80

$10.50

$8.80

Pan-fried Pork&Chives Dumpling
韭菜豬肉煎餃
Pan-fried Prawn&Pork Dumplings
蝦仁豬肉煎餃 
Pan-fried Chicken&Corn Dumplings
雞肉玉米煎餃 
Pan-fried Beef&Onion Dumplings
牛肉洋蔥煎餃 
Pan-fried Vegetarian Duplings
素煎餃 
Pan-fried Assorted Dumplimgs
綜合什錦煎餃

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$15.80

$16.80

Steamed Pork&Chives Dumpling
韭菜豬肉蒸餃
Steamed Prawn&Pork Dumplings
蝦仁豬肉蒸餃 
Steamed Chicken&Corn Dumplings
雞肉玉米蒸餃 
Steamed Beef&Onion Dumplings
牛肉洋蔥蒸餃 
Steamed Vegetarian Duplings
素蒸餃 

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

$9.80

Crystal Prwan Dumplimgs
水晶蝦餃
Juice Pork Mini Xiao Long Bao
迷你小籠包[10pcs]
Home-made BBQ Pork Buns
叉燒包[2pcs]
Steamed Pork Dim Sim
豬肉燒賣[4pcs]

$10.80

$11.80

$8.80

$9.20

iDumplingsiDumplingsMenu

Fried Rice w/ Chicken&Egg
雞肉蛋炒飯
Fried Rice w/ Prawn&Egg
蝦仁蛋炒飯 [GF Avaliable]  
Fried Rice w/ Vegetables&Egg
蔬菜蛋炒飯 [GF Avaliable] 
Grilled Chicken Fillet w/Rice
板燒雞排飯

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$15.50

Sweet & Sour Pork w/Rice
咕咾肉飯
Sweet & Sour Chicken w/Rice
糖醋雞肉飯
Wok-fried Cumin Beef w/Rice
孜然牛肉飯
Stir-fried Green Beans w/Rice
四季豆牛肉飯
Steamed Rice
白米飯

$16.80

$16.80

$16.80

$16.80

$3.00

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

Crispy Sweet & Sour Pork
咕咾肉
Crispy Sweet & Sour Chicken
糖醋雞肉
Wok-fried Beef w/Cumin Powder
孜然牛肉
Stir-fried Green Bean w/ Beef
四季豆炒牛肉

$17.80

$17.80

$18.80

$17.80

Wok-fried Noodles w/Veges, Egg
蔬菜炒面[含蛋]
Wok-fried Noodles w/ Chicken
雞肉炒面[含蛋]
Wok-fried Noodles w/ Beef
牛肉炒面[含蛋]
Wok-fried Noodles w/ Pork
豬肉炒面[含蛋]
Stir-fried Rice Noodles w/ Beef
乾炒牛肉河粉[含蛋]
Stir-fried Rice Noodles w/ Chicken
乾炒雞肉河粉[含蛋]

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$5.50

Lipton Ice Tea
 - Peach / Mango / Lemon
 - Raspberry / No Sugar Peach
Gatorade
 - Blue Boat / Grape
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

$4.80

$5.00

$4.80

Boiled Pork&Chives Dumpling
韭菜豬肉水餃
Boiled Prawn&Pork Dumplings
蝦仁豬肉水餃 
Boiled Chicken&Corn Dumplings
雞肉玉米水餃 
Boiled Beef&Onion Dumplings
牛肉洋蔥水餃 
Boiled Vegetarian Duplings
素水餃 
Boiled Assorted Dumplimgs
綜合什錦水餃 

$14.80

$14.80

$14.80

$14.80

$14.80

$15.80

Crispy Mini Pork Buns
拇指生煎包

$14.80 [15pcs]
$25.00 [30pcs]
$30.00 [45pcs]

Dumplings  Snacks[12pcs]

Steamed Dishes [5pcs]

Rice Meal

Stir-fried

Beverage
Spring Water
Sparkling Water
Pop Tops Kids Juice
 - Apple / Orange
Soft Drink [Cans]
 - Coke / Zero Coke
 - SOLO / Sunkist / Lemonade
Soft Drinks[Bottles]
 - PEPSI Cola / PEPSI Max
 - PEPSI Raspberry 
 - Mountain Dew / Sunkist

Family Feast
[6pp]

 - Main Dishes x 3
 - 1 2 pcs Dumplings x 2
 - Snacks x 2
 - $3 Beverage x 6

Family Feast
[6pp]

 - Main Dishes x 3
 - 1 2 pcs Dumplings x 2
 - Snacks x 2
 - $3 Beverage x 6

$199 $89

Group Gathering
[4pp]

 - Main Dishes x 2
 - 1 2 pcs Dumplings x 1
 - Steamed Dish x 1
 - Snacks x 1
 - $3 Beverage x 4

Group Gathering
[4pp]

 - Main Dishes x 2
 - 1 2 pcs Dumplings x 1
 - Steamed Dish x 1
 - Snacks x 1
 - $3 Beverage x 4

Taste for Two
[2pp]

 - Main Dishes x 2
 - Snacks x 1
 - $3 Beverage x 2

Taste for Two
[2pp]

 - Main Dishes x 2
 - Snacks x 1
 - $3 Beverage x 2

$49

Set Menu

Bussiness
Hour

MONDAY－THURSDAY
10:30~15:00

FRIDAY－SUNDAY
10:30~20:00

Public Holiday 
10:30~17:00| |


